
FINISH

MATERIAL

IF NOT SPECIFIED OTHERWISE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCH

DIMENSIONS

SHEETDRAWING NO

CLASSE AUDIO INC.
5070 FRANCOIS CUSSON

LACHINE, QUEBEC, H8T 1B3
T 514-636-6384  F 514-636-1428

ANGLES

TOLERANCES

.X .XX .XXX

SCALE

PROJECT

DRW BY

TITLE

REV

APP BY

DATE

CA-2300 OF 111:4

25-APR-2010

CA-2300

In review

CA-2300 OUTLINE

 SUBJECT

DATE

STATUS

SHEET SIZE - C

±.05 ±.010 ±.005 ±.5°
JAR

17.50"
444mm

8.00"
203mm

8.78"
223mm

10.21"
259mm

10.20"
259mm

17.52"
445mm 18.83"

478mm

15.94"
405mm

16.00"
406mm

10.76"
273mm

16.52"
420mm

.80"
20mm


